
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T4  T2  1   Georgia 285  283  277       845  -19 
T2  T2  2   Liberty  282  286  283       851  -13 
1  T2  3   Louisville 278  290  286       854  -10 

T7  1  4   Alabama 288  276  295       859  -5 
T2  5  5   UNCG 282  290  289       861  -3 
13  9  6   Virginia 298  282  282       862  -2 
11  10  7   Kennesaw State 293  290  283       866  +2 
T4  7  8   Ohio State 285  290  292       867  +3 
9  6  9   Penn State 289  285  294       868  +4 

10  11  10   South Alabama 291  293  286       870  +6 
6  8  11   Mercer  286  290  295       871  +7 

T7  T12  12   Augusta  288  299  298       885  +21 
15  T12  13   Tennessee 300  287  299       886  +22 
12  14  14   Charlotte 294  296  298       888  +24 
14  15  15   Toledo 299  306  313       918  +54 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

7 1   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  70   69  66       205  -11   
T14 T2   Trevor Phillips  Georgia  69   73  66       208  -8   
T1 T2   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  71   66  71       208  -8   
T8 T4   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  67   73  69       209  -7   
T1 T4   JD Hughes  Penn State  72   65  72       209  -7   
T4 T4   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  65   73  71       209  -7   
T1 T4   Josh Sedeno  Alabama  70   67  72       209  -7   
T8 T8   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  70   70  72       212  -4   
T14 T8   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  69   73  70       212  -4   
T11 T8   David Morgan  Virginia  76   65  71       212  -4   
T8 T8   Ervin Chang  Liberty  69   71  72       212  -4   
T18 12   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  71   72  70       213  -3   
T22 T13   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  73   71  70       214  -2   
T4 T13   Caleb Ramirez  Ohio State  70   68  76       214  -2   
T32 T15   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  74   72  69       215  -1   
T4 T15   Stanton Schorr  Mercer  69   69  77       215  -1   
T14 T15   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  68   74  73       215  -1   
T14 T15   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  73   69  73       215  -1   
T38 T15   Tyler Johnson *  Tennessee  76   71  68       215  -1   
T22 T15   Trent Phillips  Georgia  75   69  71       215  -1   
T32 T21   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  72   74  70       216  E   
T25 T21   Brayden Garrison  Tennessee  72   73  71       216  E   
T11 T21   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  67   74  75       216  E   
T38 T21   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  70   77  69       216  E   
T25 T21   Gabe Lench  Liberty  73   72  71       216  E   
T32 T26   Lino Galdin  Mercer  74   72  71       217  +1   
T25 T26   Zack Swanson  UNCG  74   71  72       217  +1   
T18 T26   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  69   74  74       217  +1   
T25 T26   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  74   71  72       217  +1   
T51 T30   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  78   71  69       218  +2   
T51 T30   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  73   76  69       218  +2   
T32 T30   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  76   70  72       218  +2   
T47 T30   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  69   79  70       218  +2   
T11 T30   Wilson Furr  Alabama  72   69  77       218  +2   
T32 T35   Martin Plukka  Mercer  72   74  73       219  +3   
T51 T35   John Hilliard Catanz *  Georgia  79   70  70       219  +3   
T25 T37   Grant Sutliff  Kennesaw State  73   72  75       220  +4   
T38 T37   John Gough  Charlotte  75   72  73       220  +4   
T22 T37   Jake DeZoort  Alabama  72   72  76       220  +4   
T57 T40   Will Voetsch  Ohio State  75   75  71       221  +5   
T38 T40   Kyle Robinson  South Alabama  75   72  74       221  +5   
T32 T40   Tyler Copp  Mercer  71   75  75       221  +5   
T18 T40   Will Kahlstorf  Georgia  71   72  78       221  +5   
T38 T44   Devin Morley  Louisville  75   72  75       222  +6   

T51 T44   Alex Shead  Augusta  76   73  73       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T18 T44   John Murphy  Louisville  71   72  79       222  +6   
T51 T44   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  77   72  73       222  +6   
T47 T44   Davis Thompson  Georgia  75   73  74       222  +6   
T60 T44   Prescott Butler  Alabama  83   68  71       222  +6   
T64 T50   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  75   77  71       223  +7   
T38 T50   Ryan Dornes  Penn State  73   74  76       223  +7   
T25 T50   Alec Bard  Penn State  70   75  78       223  +7   
T57 T50   Will Chandler *  Georgia  79   71  73       223  +7   
T60 T54   Kevin Stone  Ohio State  70   81  73       224  +8   
T47 T54   Hunter Wolcott  Tennessee  77   71  76       224  +8   
T38 T54   Nolan Ray  Tennessee  78   69  77       224  +8   
T38 T54   Grant Powell  UNCG  74   73  77       224  +8   
T60 T58   Grant Godfrey  Toledo  74   77  74       225  +9   
T47 T58   Duncan McNeill  Toledo  76   72  77       225  +9   
T25 T58   Ashton Poole *  Virginia  69   76  80       225  +9   
T38 T61   Viktor Lindgren  Augusta  68   79  79       226  +10   
T70 T61   Grant Engle *  Ohio State  81   72  73       226  +10   
T72 T63   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  73   81  73       227  +11   
T57 T63   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  72   78  77       227  +11   
T70 T63   David Sikes *  Georgia  77   76  74       227  +11   
T74 T63   Brennan Bogdanovich *  Mercer  82   73  72       227  +11   
T64 T67   Spencer Ball  Mercer  74   78  76       228  +12   
T51 T67   Peter Staalbo  South Alabama  75   74  79       228  +12   
T64 T67   Rhys Nevin-Wharton  Tennessee  73   79  76       228  +12   
T72 T67   Ryan Davis  Penn State  77   77  74       228  +12   
T64 T67   Frankie Capan  Alabama  74   78  76       228  +12   
T81 72   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  79   78  72       229  +13   
T74 T73   Jake Meenhorst  Tennessee  81   74  76       231  +15   
83 T73   Hayes Rule *  Mercer  81   78  72       231  +15   

T74 T75   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  78   77  77       232  +16   
T64 T75   McCullough Pickens  Augusta  74   78  80       232  +16   
80 T77   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  75   81  77       233  +17   

T60 T77   Dylan Van Fossen  Toledo  73   78  82       233  +17   
T64 T79   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  77   75  82       234  +18   
T74 T79   Ben Buben *  UNCG  77   78  79       234  +18   
T84 81   Jack Montague  Virginia  79   81  76       236  +20   
T81 T82   Trey Tobias  Charlotte  79   78  81       238  +22   
T74 T82   David Amm  Toledo  76   79  83       238  +22   
T74 T82   Justin Kim *  Kennesaw State  76   79  83       238  +22   
T84 85   Rasmus Broholt Lind  Toledo  78   82  80       240  +24   
86 86   Alex Green *  Alabama  83   86  81       250  +34   
87 -    Adam Morris *  Kennesaw State  78  W  W       -     -      
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The Landing Course 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia 285 283 277 845

1 Spencer Ralston (3) 70 69 66 205

T2 Trevor Phillips (4) 69 73 66 208

T15 Trent Phillips (1) 75 69 71 215

T40 Will Kahlstorf (5) 71 72 78 221

T44 Davis Thompson (2) 75 73 74 222

2 Liberty 282 286 283 851

T2 Alexandre Fuchs (5) 71 66 71 208

T8 Ervin Chang (2) 69 71 72 212

T21 Gabe Lench (1) 73 72 71 216

T21 Jonathan Yaun (4) 70 77 69 216

T63 Kieran Vincent (3) 72 78 77 227

3 Louisville 278 290 286 854

T4 Matthias Schmid (1) 67 73 69 209

T4 Jiri Zuska (2) 65 73 71 209

T44 Devin Morley (3) 75 72 75 222

T44 John Murphy (4) 71 72 79 222

T50 Trevor Johnson (5) 75 77 71 223

4 Alabama 288 276 295 859

T4 Josh Sedeno (4) 70 67 72 209

T30 Wilson Furr (1) 72 69 77 218

T37 Jake DeZoort (5) 72 72 76 220

T44 Prescott Butler (2) 83 68 71 222

T67 Frankie Capan (3) 74 78 76 228

5 UNCG 282 290 289 861

12 Jonathan Brightwell (1) 71 72 70 213

T15 Bryce Hendrix (3) 68 74 73 215

T26 Nick Lyerly (2) 69 74 74 217

T26 Zack Swanson (5) 74 71 72 217

T54 Grant Powell (4) 74 73 77 224

6 Virginia 298 282 282 862

T8 David Morgan (4) 76 65 71 212

T13 Andrew Orischak (3) 73 71 70 214

T30 Jimmie Massie (1) 73 76 69 218

T30 Thomas Walsh (2) 76 70 72 218

81 Jack Montague (5) 79 81 76 236

7 Kennesaw State 293 290 283 866

T15 Wyatt Larkin (1) 74 72 69 215

T30 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (2) 78 71 69 218

T30 Connor Coffee (3) 69 79 70 218

T37 Grant Sutliff (4) 73 72 75 220

T79 Brady Keran (5) 77 75 82 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Ohio State 285 290 292 867

T8 Daniel Wetterich (2) 70 70 72 212

T13 Caleb Ramirez (3) 70 68 76 214

T40 Will Voetsch (5) 75 75 71 221

T54 Kevin Stone (4) 70 81 73 224

T75 Will Grimmer (1) 78 77 77 232

9 Penn State 289 285 294 868

T4 JD Hughes (1) 72 65 72 209

T26 Charles Huntzinger (5) 74 71 72 217

T50 Alec Bard (3) 70 75 78 223

T50 Ryan Dornes (4) 73 74 76 223

T67 Ryan Davis (2) 77 77 74 228

10 South Alabama 291 293 286 870

T8 Rasmus Karlsson (3) 69 73 70 212

T21 Yannick Schuetz (4) 72 74 70 216

T40 Kyle Robinson (2) 75 72 74 221

T67 Peter Staalbo (1) 75 74 79 228

72 Jordan Plunkett (5) 79 78 72 229

11 Mercer 286 290 295 871

T15 Stanton Schorr (1) 69 69 77 215

T26 Lino Galdin (5) 74 72 71 217

T35 Martin Plukka (4) 72 74 73 219

T40 Tyler Copp (2) 71 75 75 221

T67 Spencer Ball (3) 74 78 76 228

12 Augusta 288 299 298 885

T15 Alex van Wyk (4) 73 69 73 215

T44 Alex Shead (3) 76 73 73 222

T61 Viktor Lindgren (5) 68 79 79 226

T63 Gustav Andersson (2) 73 81 73 227

T75 McCullough Pickens (1) 74 78 80 232

13 Tennessee 300 287 299 886

T21 Brayden Garrison (2) 72 73 71 216

T54 Hunter Wolcott (3) 77 71 76 224

T54 Nolan Ray (5) 78 69 77 224

T67 Rhys Nevin-Wharton (1) 73 79 76 228

T73 Jake Meenhorst (4) 81 74 76 231

14 Charlotte 294 296 298 888

T21 Marc Boucher (3) 67 74 75 216

T37 John Gough (1) 75 72 73 220

T44 Ben Woodruff (2) 77 72 73 222

T77 Carson Ownbey (4) 75 81 77 233

T82 Trey Tobias (5) 79 78 81 238

15 Toledo 299 306 313 918

T58 Grant Godfrey (2) 74 77 74 225

T58 Duncan McNeill (4) 76 72 77 225

T77 Dylan Van Fossen (5) 73 78 82 233

T82 David Amm (1) 76 79 83 238

85 Rasmus Broholt Lind (3) 78 82 80 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Tyler Johnson (Tennessee) 76 71 68 215

T35 John Hilliard Catanz (Georgia) 79 70 70 219

T50 Will Chandler (Georgia) 79 71 73 223

T58 Ashton Poole (Virginia) 69 76 80 225

T61 Grant Engle (Ohio State) 81 72 73 226

T63 Brennan Bogdanovich (Mercer ) 82 73 72 227

T63 David Sikes (Georgia) 77 76 74 227

T73 Hayes Rule (Mercer ) 81 78 72 231

T79 Ben Buben (UNCG) 77 78 79 234

T82 Justin Kim (Kennesaw State) 76 79 83 238

86 Alex Green (Alabama) 83 86 81 250

87 Adam Morris (Kennesaw State) 78 0 0 78
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